
RE: TAG agenda, 4 Oct 2017

მაია,

ვესაუბრე ბატონ დავითს და თანხმობაა აჯენდაზე.

საუკეთესო სურვილებით,

სოფო ბელქანია

ადამიანური რესურსების მართვისა და საერთაშორისო ურთიერთობების დეპარტამენტის უფროსი
საქართველოს შრომის, ჯანმრთელობისა და სოციალური დაცვის სამინისტრო
აკ. წერეთლის გამზირი 144,  თბილისი, საქართველო,  0159
მობ:  +995 599 223232

From: Maia Tsereteli [mailto:mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com]
Sent: Monday, October 9, 2017 3:18 PM
To: Sopo Belkania
Subject: Fw: TAG agenda, 4 Oct 2017

Maia Tsereteli, MD, PhD.

Head of Department

HIV/AIDS, Hepatitis, STI & TB

National Center for Disease Control and Public Health

9 Asatiani str., Tbilisi 0177, Georgia

Tel.: 995 (32) 2 397517 Ext: 118;

Cell: 995 (599) 579074

E-mail: maia.tsereteli@ncdc.ge

mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>

To: David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>

Cc: Maia Tsereteli <mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com>; ana.aslanikashvili@gmail.com <ana.aslanikashvili@gmail.com>;

Ana Aslanikashvili <A.Aslanikashvili@ncdc.ge>; Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <fma0@cdc.gov>; Glass,

Nancy (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <iub1@cdc.gov>; Irine Tskhomelidze (irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com)

<irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2017, 9:27:33 PM GMT+4

Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>

Mon 10/9/2017 6:36 PM

To:Maia Tsereteli <mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com>;
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Subject: TAG agenda, 4 Oct 2017

Dear Dr. Sergeenko and Dr. Amiran,

I hope you are well. We have been working to finalize the TAG agenda so we could send this out for printing soon.

Please find attached the TAG agenda for your review/concurrence. I would appreciate getting your

feedback/concurrence soon so we could finalize/print the agenda. Please let me know if you have any question/s.

Best regards,

Muazzam

------------------------------------------------------

Muazzam Nasrullah, MD, MPH, PhD

Global Health Unit | Office of the Director

Division of Viral Hepatitis

National Center for HIV, Hepatitis, STD & TB Prevention

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)

1600 Clifton Road, Mailstop G-37, Atlanta, GA 30329

Office: +1 404 639 3271; Fax: +1 404 718 8588

Email: snasrullah@cdc.gov
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